
North Penn YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:22 PM  1/19/2026  Page 1
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Results - 8 and 10 under
 
Event 1  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

CNPY-MA1 3:01.83

1) Smith, Grace W9 2) McDermott, Paige W10

3) Chavez, Haven R W9 4) Knoll, William M9

43.72 59.27 34.32 44.52

ANPY-MA2 3:02.23

1) Cohen, Finley W10 2) Koung, Lauren W9

3) Peters, Dallas M10 4) Kotti, Prahlad M10

43.90 45.87 56.84 35.62

DNPY-MA3 3:08.10

1) He, Andrew M10 2) Sackal, Riley Gillespie L W9

3) No, Hayley W10 4) Garelick, William M10

39.80 1:44.19 44.11

BNPY-MA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Bauer, Chloe W10 2) Velazquez, Gavin M10

3) Komorowski, JJ M9 4) Barrett, Grady M10

48.75 47.63 52.96 41.01

 
Event 2  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANPY-MA1 1:19.52

1) Wilson, Gregory M8 2) No, Jaxon M8

3) Dhar, Kriday M8 4) Gerber, Jameson M8

44.06 35.46

 
Event 3  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10No, Hayley1 1:17.15

37.87 39.28

NPY-MA 10Kulp, Daniel2 1:23.65

39.11 44.54

BRY-MA 10Zimmerman, Nia3 1:28.93

41.14 47.79

WEST-MA  9Scott, Patrick4 1:29.53

42.97 46.56

NPY-MA 10Chan, Makayla5 1:31.43

43.35 48.08

NPY-MA  9Rau, Sadie6 1:31.70

43.90 47.80

NPY-MA  9Sanna, Gennaro7 1:34.37

45.52 48.85

WEST-MA  9Manley, Will8 1:36.44

NPY-MA 10Dalton, Charlotte9 1:37.74

42.34 55.40

NEYS-MA  9Naab, Carina R10 1:38.29

43.65 54.64

BRY-MA 10Kim, Won11 1:39.04

47.68 51.36

NPY-MA  9Byler, Adley12 1:39.53

48.28 51.25

NEYS-MA 10Reidy, Seneca J13 1:41.02

47.23 53.79

WGY-MA 10Newberry, Michelle N14 1:41.77

48.81 52.96

BRY-MA 10Doughty, Colin15 1:42.12

48.70 53.42

WGY-MA  9Pascoaleto Campos, Harry D16 1:42.13

47.55 54.58

WGY-MA  7Gertsen, Eva17 1:42.73

50.44 52.29

NPY-MA 10McDermott, Paige18 1:43.22

48.91 54.31

NPY-MA 10Velazquez, Gavin19 1:44.02

51.77 52.25

NEYS-MA  9Unger, Genevieve M20 1:45.04

48.42 56.62

BRY-MA  9Bruce, Liam21 1:46.73

50.50 56.23

WGY-MA  8Newberry, Melanie S22 1:48.10

WEST-MA  8Hristov, Alec23 1:48.72

48.60 1:00.12

WEST-MA  9Kirch, Thomas24 1:52.89

53.96 58.93

NPY-MA 10Kovacs, Aubrey25 1:55.49

56.14 59.35

NPY-MA  9Guo, Audrey26 2:10.02

NPY-MA 10Bauer, Chloe--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

47.20 52.66

NPY-MA  9Ensby, Quinncy--- DQ

Out of sequence - IM

56.73 1:10.22

NPY-MA 10Kotti, Prahlad--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

56.66 51.54

NPY-MA  7Gavin, Evelyn--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

57.38 1:13.09

 
Event 4  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MA  9Townsend, Emilia1 34.71

NPY-MA  9Chavez, Haven R2 35.91

NPY-MA  9Rau, Sadie3 35.93

NPY-MA 10Sowers, Marie4 36.37

BRY-MA 10Williams, Loren5 36.50

NPY-MA  9Peters, Aspen6 37.93

NPY-MA  9Smith, Grace7 38.23

NPY-MA  9Koung, Lauren8 38.77

NPY-MA 10Dalton, Charlotte9 39.46

BRY-MA 10Underwood-Lema, Almudena10 39.68

WEST-MA  7Cook, Kayla11 40.51

NPY-MA 10Gielow, Adalyn12 40.52

WGY-MA 10Newberry, Michelle N13 40.95

NPY-MA 10McDermott, Paige14 41.48

NPY-MA  9Byler, Adley15 42.03

BYST-MA  8Oneil, Sadie16 43.35

NPY-MA 10Dhruv, Kaeya17 43.40

NPY-MA  9Chabane, Yilda18 44.74

BRY-MA  9Fleury, Autumn19 46.10

NPY-MA 10Qualique, Zara20 46.64

NPY-MA 10Jotwani, Ahana21 46.85

NPY-MA  9Kumar, Aadhya22 47.79

NPY-MA  9Shukla, Shanaya23 48.37
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(Event 4  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEYS-MA  9Duddy, Norah M24 49.08

NPY-MA  9Ensby, Quinncy25 50.15

NPY-MA  9Guo, Audrey26 52.31

NPY-MA  9Sackal, Riley Gillespie L27 53.41

 
Event 5  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10He, Andrew1 31.82

NPY-MA 10Kulp, Daniel2 33.17

NPY-MA  9Sanna, Gennaro3 35.45

WEST-MA  9Scott, Patrick4 35.85

NPY-MA 10Peters, Dallas*5 36.13

NPY-MA  9Tampol, Skyler*5 36.13

BYST-MA  9Simoes, Anthony7 36.57

BYST-MA 10Yencho, Sawyer8 37.13

BRY-MA 10Kim, Won9 37.32

BRY-MA  9Nichols, Wyatt10 38.07

BYST-MA 10Reiss, Austin11 38.20

WEST-MA  9Marchione, Mirko12 38.54

NPY-MA 10Bunney, Brandon13 39.21

NPY-MA 10Barrett, Grady14 39.89

WGY-MA  9Pascoaleto Campos, Harry D15 40.14

BRY-MA  9Hatfield, Jackson16 42.34

BRY-MA  9Caruso, Nathaniel17 42.75

NPY-MA 10Jang, Joshua18 44.20

NPY-MA 10Knoll, Charles19 45.06

NPY-MA 10Song, Samuel20 46.27

NPY-MA 10Garelick, William21 46.59

NPY-MA  9Chawla, Ivan22 47.21

NPY-MA  9Knoll, William23 47.35

WGY-MA  9Moore, Lucas24 47.44

NPY-MA 10Perne, Vihaan25 47.57

NPY-MA  9Pangasa, Daksh26 47.84

NPY-MA 10Martinez, Juan27 48.76

WEST-MA  9Czech, Nathan28 48.91

BRY-MA  9Gumma, Sri29 56.30

NPY-MA 10Jaber, Liam30 1:01.47

 
Event 6  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  7Velazquez, Mackenzie1 38.37

WGY-MA  7Gertsen, Eva2 41.89

WGY-MA  8Newberry, Melanie S3 42.53

WEST-MA  8Henderson, Cassie I4 44.61

WEST-MA  7Manley, Virginia5 48.62

BYST-MA  7Black, Lucy6 48.94

NPY-MA  8Xiong, Rae7 48.96

WEST-MA  6James-McKale, Ella Grace G8 51.89

NPY-MA  7Thomas, Rachael9 55.39

NPY-MA  6Gerber, Keegan10 1:33.46

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MA  8Finley, Cameron1 34.95

NPY-MA  8Gerber, Jameson2 37.56

NPY-MA  8Sowers, William3 39.41

NPY-MA  8Wilson, Gregory4 39.58

WEST-MA  7Stewart, Braxton5 41.57

NPY-MA  8No, Jaxon6 43.85

NPY-MA  8McDevitt, Conor7 44.91

WEST-MA  8Moore, Caden8 47.27

WEST-MA  8Townsend, Logan9 57.58

NEYS-MA  6Nie, Jon N10 59.87

NPY-MA  6Nguyen, Liam11 1:08.50

 
Event 8  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10No, Hayley1 35.43

BRY-MA 10Tyson, Riley2 38.09

NPY-MA  9Chavez, Haven R3 41.19

BRY-MA 10Zimmerman, Nia4 41.81

NEYS-MA  9Naab, Carina R5 46.26

WGY-MA  9Vaz Da Silva, Kyla6 49.76

NPY-MA 10Bauer, Chloe7 50.58

NPY-MA  9Smith, Grace8 51.13

WEST-MA  7Cook, Kayla9 51.16

NPY-MA  9Peters, Aspen10 51.64

NPY-MA  9Cantwell, Katherine11 53.86

NPY-MA  9Guo, Audrey--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

BRY-MA  9Fleury, Autumn--- DQ

Scissors kick

NPY-MA  9Kumar, Aadhya--- DQ

Scissors kick

NPY-MA  9Shukla, Shanaya--- DQ

One hand touch

NPY-MA  9Rau, Sadie--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 9  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10Kulp, Daniel1 38.43

WEST-MA  9Scott, Evan2 43.13

WEST-MA  9Manley, Will3 45.61

BRY-MA  9Nichols, Wyatt4 46.34

NPY-MA  9Komorowski, JJ5 48.16

WEST-MA  8McConnell, Behr6 48.36

BRY-MA  9Hatfield, Jackson7 51.82

NPY-MA 10Peters, Dallas8 52.01

BRY-MA  9Bruce, Liam9 52.58

WGY-MA  9Pascoaleto Campos, Harry D10 52.76

NPY-MA 10Bunney, Brandon11 55.12

WEST-MA  9Kirch, Thomas12 57.48

NPY-MA 10Garelick, William13 58.37

NPY-MA 10Jang, Joshua14 59.58

WEST-MA  8Hristov, Alec15 59.70

NPY-MA  9Knoll, William16 1:01.76

NPY-MA  9Chawla, Ivan17 1:05.88

NPY-MA 10Martinez, Juan18 1:06.39

BRY-MA  9Gumma, Sri19 1:16.71

NPY-MA 10Perne, Vihaan--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Event 10  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYST-MA  7Black, Lucy1 22.76
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(Event 10  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MA  7Manley, Virginia2 22.86

WGY-MA  8Newberry, Melanie S3 24.03

BYST-MA  8Oneil, Sadie4 24.53

WEST-MA  8Henderson, Cassie I5 24.59

NPY-MA  7Gavin, Evelyn6 28.99

WGY-MA  7Trone, Isla7 31.29

NPY-MA  7Thomas, Rachael8 32.21

WEST-MA  6Henderson, Galaxy9 41.28

 
Event 11  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  8Dhar, Kriday1 20.37

WEST-MA  7Stewart, Braxton2 25.11

NEYS-MA  8Harding, Graham R3 27.95

WEST-MA  6James-McKale, Ella Grace G4 28.48

 
Event 12  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRY-MA 10Tyson, Riley1 38.20

NPY-MA  9Chavez, Haven R2 39.67

NPY-MA 10Chan, Makayla3 41.66

NPY-MA 10Cohen, Finley4 41.86

WEST-MA  9Townsend, Emilia5 42.49

NPY-MA 10Bauer, Chloe6 44.43

WGY-MA 10Newberry, Michelle N7 44.56

NEYS-MA 10Reidy, Seneca J8 44.58

NPY-MA 10Dalton, Charlotte9 45.54

NPY-MA  9Koung, Lauren10 45.57

NPY-MA  9Smith, Grace11 46.35

WGY-MA  9Vaz Da Silva, Kyla12 47.06

BRY-MA 10Underwood-Lema, Almudena13 47.81

NPY-MA  9Cantwell, Katherine14 49.17

NPY-MA  9Ensby, Quinncy15 49.49

NPY-MA 10Dhruv, Kaeya16 50.08

NPY-MA 10Kovacs, Aubrey17 51.19

NPY-MA 10Gielow, Adalyn18 52.43

NPY-MA  9Peters, Aspen19 52.50

NPY-MA 10Jotwani, Ahana20 52.95

NPY-MA  9Kumar, Aadhya21 56.04

NPY-MA 10Qualique, Zara22 56.31

NPY-MA  9Shukla, Shanaya23 57.04

NEYS-MA  9Duddy, Norah M24 58.32

NPY-MA  9Sackal, Riley Gillespie L25 58.71

WEST-MA  7Cook, Kayla--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
Event 13  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BYST-MA 10Yencho, Sawyer1 40.40

NPY-MA  9Sanna, Gennaro2 40.48

BYST-MA 10Reiss, Austin3 42.12

NPY-MA 10Velazquez, Gavin4 42.43

NPY-MA  8Wilson, Gregory5 43.56

BYST-MA  9Simoes, Anthony6 43.79

NPY-MA 10Peters, Dallas7 45.07

WEST-MA  9Scott, Patrick8 45.13

NPY-MA  9Komorowski, JJ9 45.28

WEST-MA  9Scott, Evan10 45.99

BRY-MA  9Caruso, Nathaniel11 47.37

WEST-MA  8Hristov, Alec12 47.76

NPY-MA  9Tampol, Skyler13 48.07

NPY-MA 10Barrett, Grady14 49.82

NPY-MA 10Bunney, Brandon15 50.08

NPY-MA  9Pangasa, Daksh16 50.80

NPY-MA 10Jang, Joshua17 50.92

NPY-MA 10Kotti, Prahlad18 51.06

WEST-MA  9Kirch, Thomas19 51.69

BRY-MA 10Doughty, Colin20 51.82

NPY-MA 10Song, Samuel21 53.06

NPY-MA  9Knoll, William22 54.32

NPY-MA 10Knoll, Charles23 55.84

BRY-MA  9Bruce, Liam24 55.88

NPY-MA 10Garelick, William25 57.27

WEST-MA  8Kirch, Matthew26 58.88

NPY-MA  9Chawla, Ivan27 1:00.00

NEYS-MA  8Harding, Graham R28 1:07.78

NPY-MA 10Jaber, Liam29 1:12.09

BRY-MA  9Gumma, Sri30 1:12.95

NPY-MA 10Perne, Vihaan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  7Velazquez, Mackenzie1 20.32

BYST-MA  8Oneil, Sadie2 22.34

NPY-MA  8Xiong, Rae3 22.76

NPY-MA  7Jang, Elliana4 23.58

WEST-MA  8Henderson, Cassie I5 25.72

WEST-MA  6James-McKale, Ella Grace G*6 26.00

NPY-MA  7Gavin, Evelyn*6 26.00

BYST-MA  7Black, Lucy8 27.61

NPY-MA  7Thomas, Rachael9 27.74

WEST-MA  6Henderson, Galaxy10 31.32

NPY-MA  6Gerber, Keegan11 41.86

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  8Sowers, William1 20.58

NPY-MA  8McDevitt, Conor2 20.95

NPY-MA  8Dhar, Kriday3 20.98

WEST-MA  8Moore, Caden4 20.99

NPY-MA  8Gerber, Jameson5 22.37

WEST-MA  7Stewart, Braxton6 23.11

NPY-MA  8No, Jaxon7 24.06

NPY-MA  8Koung, Andrew8 25.02

NEYS-MA  6Nie, Jon N9 26.19

WEST-MA  8Townsend, Logan10 26.30

NPY-MA  6Nguyen, Liam11 28.41

WEST-MA  5Townsend, Landon12 31.73

BYST-MA  6Oneil, Brayden13 49.07

 
Event 16  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10Oukaki, Nelia1 38.31

NPY-MA  9Koung, Lauren2 47.05

NPY-MA 10Chan, Makayla3 47.38
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(Event 16  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10Sowers, Marie4 48.43

BRY-MA 10Zimmerman, Nia5 49.04

NPY-MA 10Bauer, Chloe6 49.82

NEYS-MA  9Unger, Genevieve M7 50.71

NPY-MA  9Byler, Adley8 50.91

NEYS-MA  9Naab, Carina R9 51.31

BRY-MA 10Underwood-Lema, Almudena10 53.44

NPY-MA  9Peters, Aspen11 54.41

NPY-MA  9Smith, Grace12 55.23

NPY-MA  9Chabane, Yilda13 56.12

WGY-MA  9Vaz Da Silva, Kyla14 59.18

NPY-MA 10Dhruv, Kaeya15 1:00.36

NPY-MA 10Jotwani, Ahana16 1:01.79

NPY-MA 10Kovacs, Aubrey17 1:02.58

WEST-MA  7Cook, Kayla18 1:04.42

NPY-MA  9Sackal, Riley Gillespie L19 1:10.31

NPY-MA  9Ensby, Quinncy20 1:13.06

NPY-MA  9Cantwell, Katherine--- DQ

Scissors kick

NPY-MA  9Shukla, Shanaya--- DQ

Scissors kick

BRY-MA  9Fleury, Autumn--- DQ

Butterfly kick

NPY-MA  9Chavez, Haven R--- DQ

Scissors kick

WGY-MA  7Trone, Isla--- DQ

No touch

NPY-MA 10Qualique, Zara--- DQ

Butterfly kick

 
Event 17  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MA  9Scott, Evan1 47.08

WEST-MA  9Marchione, Mirko2 47.38

NPY-MA 10Kotti, Prahlad3 47.65

NPY-MA  9Tampol, Skyler4 48.59

BRY-MA 10Kim, Won5 49.29

NPY-MA 10Velazquez, Gavin6 49.44

WEST-MA  8Finley, Cameron7 50.94

WGY-MA  9Pascoaleto Campos, Harry D8 51.67

BYST-MA 10Yencho, Sawyer9 53.66

NPY-MA  8No, Jaxon10 54.42

NPY-MA 10Peters, Dallas11 56.24

NPY-MA  8Gerber, Jameson12 56.88

NPY-MA  8Koung, Andrew13 57.78

NPY-MA 10Song, Samuel14 59.32

NPY-MA 10Jang, Joshua15 1:00.07

NPY-MA  9Knoll, William16 1:05.37

BRY-MA  9Hatfield, Jackson--- DQ

Butterfly kick

NPY-MA 10Barrett, Grady--- DQ

Scissors kick

NPY-MA  9Chawla, Ivan--- DQ

Scissors kick

NPY-MA 10Jaber, Liam--- DQ

No touch

NPY-MA 10Martinez, Juan--- DQ

Arms past hipline

WEST-MA  8Hristov, Alec--- DQ

Scissors kick

WGY-MA  9Moore, Lucas--- DQ

Scissors kick

WEST-MA  8McConnell, Behr--- DQ

Scissors kick

WEST-MA  9Czech, Nathan--- DQ

Scissors kick

NPY-MA  8Wilson, Gregory--- DQ

Scissors kick

WEST-MA  8Kirch, Matthew--- DQ

Scissors kick

WEST-MA  9Kirch, Thomas--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  7Velazquez, Mackenzie1 22.50

WEST-MA  7Manley, Virginia2 25.64

WGY-MA  8Newberry, Melanie S3 27.06

NPY-MA  8Xiong, Rae4 28.60

NPY-MA  7Jang, Elliana5 31.67

WEST-MA  6James-McKale, Ella Grace G6 33.91

NPY-MA  7Gavin, Evelyn--- DQ

Scissors kick

WEST-MA  6Henderson, Galaxy--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  8No, Jaxon1 25.19

NPY-MA  8Dhar, Kriday2 25.37

NPY-MA  8Koung, Andrew3 25.86

WEST-MA  7Stewart, Braxton4 27.62

WEST-MA  8Kirch, Matthew5 30.75

WEST-MA  8Moore, Caden6 34.23

NPY-MA  6Nguyen, Liam7 36.50

BYST-MA  6Oneil, Brayden--- DQ

Alternating Kick

NEYS-MA  6Nie, Jon N--- DQ

Scissors kick

NPY-MA  8McDevitt, Conor--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  7Velazquez, Mackenzie1 17.89

WEST-MA  8Henderson, Cassie I2 18.40

BYST-MA  8Oneil, Sadie3 19.17

WEST-MA  7Manley, Virginia4 20.61

WGY-MA  7Trone, Isla5 22.27

NPY-MA  8Xiong, Rae6 22.31

NPY-MA  7Thomas, Rachael7 22.73

BYST-MA  7Black, Lucy8 23.25

NPY-MA  7Jang, Elliana9 26.40

WEST-MA  6Henderson, Galaxy10 35.62

NPY-MA  6Gerber, Keegan11 43.88
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Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MA  8McConnell, Behr1 16.73

NPY-MA  8Sowers, William2 17.69

NPY-MA  8Dhar, Kriday3 17.99

NPY-MA  8McDevitt, Conor4 21.61

NPY-MA  8Koung, Andrew5 23.32

WEST-MA  8Kirch, Matthew6 23.52

NEYS-MA  8Harding, Graham R7 23.78

WEST-MA  8Townsend, Logan8 24.00

NEYS-MA  6Nie, Jon N9 25.64

NPY-MA  6Nguyen, Liam10 28.39

WEST-MA  5Townsend, Landon11 35.26

BYST-MA  6Oneil, Brayden12 40.53

 
Event 22  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10No, Hayley1 1:06.84

32.29 34.55

NPY-MA 10Cohen, Finley2 1:14.62

36.32 38.30

BRY-MA 10Zimmerman, Nia3 1:16.61

36.17 40.44

NPY-MA 10Chan, Makayla4 1:21.15

38.02 43.13

WEST-MA  9Townsend, Emilia5 1:25.63

39.62 46.01

NPY-MA 10Dalton, Charlotte6 1:28.86

40.59 48.27

WGY-MA  9Vaz Da Silva, Kyla7 1:30.23

43.50 46.73

NEYS-MA 10Reidy, Seneca J8 1:32.17

43.18 48.99

NPY-MA 10McDermott, Paige9 1:33.27

43.61 49.66

NPY-MA  9Byler, Adley10 1:35.74

45.10 50.64

NPY-MA 10Jotwani, Ahana11 1:44.52

49.71 54.81

BRY-MA  9Fleury, Autumn12 1:47.31

50.17 57.14

NPY-MA  9Kumar, Aadhya13 1:50.11

54.20 55.91

 
Event 23  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA  9Pangasa, Daksh1 48.83

NPY-MA 10He, Andrew2 1:13.29

34.01 39.28

WEST-MA  8Finley, Cameron3 1:18.87

37.59 41.28

NPY-MA  9Sanna, Gennaro4 1:21.00

38.60 42.40

BYST-MA 10Yencho, Sawyer5 1:23.26

WEST-MA  9Manley, Will6 1:23.82

37.23 46.59

NPY-MA 10Velazquez, Gavin7 1:24.33

40.83 43.50

NPY-MA  8Gerber, Jameson8 1:27.51

40.13 47.38

BYST-MA  9Simoes, Anthony9 1:28.17

43.01 45.16

NPY-MA 10Barrett, Grady10 1:33.87

44.30 49.57

BRY-MA  9Bruce, Liam11 1:36.04

46.08 49.96

NPY-MA 10Bunney, Brandon12 1:38.16

47.12 51.04

BRY-MA  9Hatfield, Jackson13 1:38.24

44.41 53.83

NPY-MA 10Knoll, Charles14 1:38.50

47.42 51.08

NPY-MA 10Garelick, William15 1:41.44

49.02 52.42

NPY-MA 10Perne, Vihaan16 1:48.93

NPY-MA 10Song, Samuel17 1:49.59

49.86 59.73

NPY-MA 10Martinez, Juan18 1:59.56

 
Event 24  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10Oukaki, Nelia1 1:25.82

39.97 45.85

WEST-MA  9Scott, Evan2 1:38.73

46.78 51.95

WEST-MA  9Marchione, Mirko3 1:41.42

49.31 52.11

WEST-MA  9Scott, Patrick4 1:41.59

48.78 52.81

BRY-MA 10Tyson, Riley5 1:41.76

49.31 52.45

NPY-MA  9Chabane, Yilda6 1:42.62

NPY-MA 10Kotti, Prahlad7 1:44.15

50.90 53.25

NPY-MA  9Tampol, Skyler8 1:47.94

50.69 57.25

BRY-MA 10Doughty, Colin9 1:48.08

52.29 55.79

BYST-MA 10Reiss, Austin10 1:48.63

50.37 58.26

BRY-MA 10Kim, Won11 1:51.58

51.99 59.59

NEYS-MA 10Reidy, Seneca J12 1:54.38

52.76 1:01.62

NPY-MA 10Jaber, Liam--- DQ

No touch

1:19.87 1:19.17

 
Event 25  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NPY-MA 10Kulp, Daniel1 1:19.75

38.99 40.76

NPY-MA 10He, Andrew2 1:23.34

40.63 42.71

NPY-MA  9Rau, Sadie3 1:29.35

42.32 47.03
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Results - 8 and 10 under

(Event 25  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRY-MA 10Williams, Loren4 1:29.85

44.49 45.36

NPY-MA 10Cohen, Finley5 1:33.51

45.83 47.68

NPY-MA  9Komorowski, JJ6 1:38.18

46.61 51.57

NEYS-MA  9Unger, Genevieve M7 1:38.23

WEST-MA  9Townsend, Emilia8 1:39.65

1:39.65

BRY-MA 10Underwood-Lema, Almudena9 1:40.76

49.47 51.29

WEST-MA  9Marchione, Mirko10 1:40.90

50.59 50.31

BRY-MA  9Caruso, Nathaniel11 1:42.77

51.69 51.08

NPY-MA  9Cantwell, Katherine12 1:44.71

50.03 54.68

NPY-MA  9Chabane, Yilda13 1:52.07

NPY-MA 10Knoll, Charles14 2:01.11

58.59 1:02.52

NEYS-MA  9Duddy, Norah M15 2:12.00

1:06.27 1:05.73

NPY-MA 10Dhruv, Kaeya--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

52.72 57.63

 
Event 26  Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRY-MA 10Granger, Sofia1 1:33.32

44.27 49.05

BRY-MA 10Williams, Loren2 1:43.31

46.13 57.18

BRY-MA  9Nichols, Wyatt3 1:44.04

47.35 56.67 0.02

WEST-MA  9Manley, Will4 1:44.82

47.15 57.67

 
Event 27  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

HNPY-MA1 2:37.36

1) Chavez, Haven R W9 2) Kumar, Aadhya W9

3) Cohen, Finley W10 4) Sanna, Gennaro M9

37.39 49.22 35.38 35.37

FNPY-MA2 2:37.97

1) Dhruv, Kaeya W10 2) Song, Samuel M10

3) Sowers, Marie W10 4) Kulp, Daniel M10

BNEYS-MA3 2:48.43

1) Naab, Carina R W9 2) Reidy, Seneca J W10

3) Duddy, Norah M W9 4) Unger, Genevieve M W9

44.12 36.40 50.89 37.02

GNPY-MA4 2:49.00

1) Tampol, Skyler M9 2) Ensby, Quinncy W9

3) Jotwani, Ahana W10 4) Chan, Makayla W10

DNPY-MA5 2:49.54

1) Chabane, Yilda W9 2) Knoll, Charles M10

3) Peters, Dallas M10 4) Rau, Sadie W9

54.25 43.08 36.43 35.78

ENPY-MA6 2:51.41

1) Chawla, Ivan M9 2) Gielow, Adalyn W10

3) Martinez, Juan M10 4) Oukaki, Nelia W10

51.47 41.03 52.58 26.33

ANPY-MA7 3:05.21

1) Bunney, Brandon M10 2) Dalton, Charlotte W10

3) Guo, Audrey W9 4) Shukla, Shanaya W9

43.34 38.51 1:43.36

BNPY-MA8 3:14.81

1) Byler, Adley W9 2) Jaber, Liam M10

3) Pangasa, Daksh M9 4) Peters, Aspen W9

45.08 1:04.38 1:25.35

CNPY-MA9 3:14.87

1) Cantwell, Katherine W9 2) Jang, Joshua M10

3) Kovacs, Aubrey W10 4) Perne, Vihaan M10

46.69 45.45 51.30 51.43

 
Event 28  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANPY-MA1 1:24.33

1) No, Jaxon M8 2) Xiong, Rae W8

3) Koung, Andrew M8 4) Wilson, Gregory M8

BNPY-MA2 1:39.58

1) Nguyen, Liam M6 2) Jang, Elliana W7

3) Gavin, Evelyn W7 4) Velazquez, Mackenzie W7

CNPY-MA3 1:43.92

1) Thomas, Rachael W7 2) Gerber, Keegan W6

3) McDevitt, Conor M8 4) Sowers, William M8


